VM101-8
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
Standard 2” OD White
8 ft. length, 64-feet
per bundle of 8
VM102-175
Coupling
VM103-75

•  Hose rack and cloth caddy bag for tools
VM4200DS Deluxe SuperSystem Packages
The ultimate accessory package.
•  Deluxe direct-connect 30-foot crush-proof high/low voltage swivel
hose with three-position switch (V610PS), use with VMVP valve
•  Deluxe 14”, self-adjusting electric carpet brush with headlight (VM458)
• Deluxe horsehair tools
•  VMTC telescopic vacuum accessory wand with cord management
•  VMTE telescopic vacuum accessory wand
•  Hose rack and cloth caddy bag for tools
AirVac Red and Platinum Series Power Unit Dimensions: 40” High, 14” Diameter. Weight: 38 lbs. All units can be exhausted to the outdoors. All units are
cETLus listed. Shipping containers meet or exceed all ISTA packaging standards. CFM is measured at 2” open orifice, water lift is at sealed condition.
   Motor Type           Water Lift    Air Flow   Air Watts        Filtration            Waste        Home Sq. Ft.
                 (in H2O)       (CFM)       (peak)           Capacity           (up to)
AirVac Power Unit Selector Guide & Performance Specifications
AVP3000       2-stage, 120V       123        118         537      to .1 micron   5.2 gal         3,000
AVP7500       2-stage, 120V       131        118         551      to .1 micron   5.2 gal         7,500
AVP12000     2-stage, 120V       127        122         570      to .1 micron   5.2 gal        12,000
AVP24000     2-stage, 240V       137        124         627      to .1 micron     5.2 gal        12,000
AVR3000       2-stage, 120V       123        118         537      to .1 micron    6 gal          3,000
AVR7500       2-stage, 120V       131        118         551      to .1 micron    6 gal          7,500
AVR12000     2-stage, 120V       127        122         570      to .1 micron    6 gal         12,000
AVR24000     2-stage, 240V       137        124         627      to .1 micron      6 gal         12,000
   Model
VMTKD Deluxe Tool Kit
Featuring high-quality horsehair bristles and premium black
finish. Stylish cloth caddy organizes and stores components.